 www.gott.com.my  ELECTRONICS & ELECTRICITY
POWER ELECTRONICS TRAINING KIT
Model Number : GOTT-PET-588A
DESCRIPTION
The Power Electronics Training Kit has been designed to control of
electrical energy with the greatest efficiency possible. In fact, it allows the
implementation of theoretical-practical courses, for the study of power
electronics. The individual units of an experimental set-up are connected

Model Number : GOTT-PET-588A
ORDERING INFORMATION :
ITEM MODEL NUMBER CODE
POWER ELECTRONICS TRAINING KIT GOTT-PET-588A 590-000
*Proposed design only, subject to changes without any notice.
General Terms :
(1) Accessories will be provided where applicable.
(2) Manuals & Training will be provided where applicable.
(3) Designs & Specifications are subject to change without notice.
(4) We reserve the right to discontinue the manufacturing of any product
Manuals :
(1) All manuals are written in English.
(2) Model Answer
(3) Teaching Manuals
Warranty :
2 Years
EXPERIMENT TOPICS :
The Power Electronics Training Kit makes it possible to build up straightforward experimental circuits in keeping with practical requirements. Groups of
experiments on basic power electronic circuits are presented, demonstrated and explained on the basis of rectifiers in a tried-and-tested didactic manner
and sequence.
• Single-Phase Half-Wave Half Controlled Rectifier Circuit
• Single-Phase Full-Wave  Controlled Rectifier Circuit
• Single-Phase Bridge-Type Controlled Rectifier Circuit
• Single-Phase AC Booster Circuit
• Three-Phase Bridge-Type Controlled Rectifier Circuit
• Quenching Circuit Step-Down DC Chopper Module
• MOSFET Step-Down DC Chopper Circuit
• IGBT Step-Down DC Chopper Circuit
• Passive Inverter Circuit
• Fault Simulator
• Connection Diagram
ADDITIONAL MODULE:
Please refer to page “Advanced Power Electronics Training Kit Additional Module”.
YOUR SOLUTION TO EDUCATION TRAINING SYSTEM    www.gott.com.my
159-019
CODE U-LINK
A unit which is wed
to link the unit
together
CODE FAULT SIMULATOR
PHASE CONTROL
A total of 20 faults from the following
categories can be switched on:
• Interruption
Faulty assembly    • Short-circuit •
Faulty components  •
Input: AC 240V, 50Hz 1-Phase
588-008
RLC LOAD CODE
588-019
Resistor 1kΩ
Inductor 50mH 2.5A with tap at
12.5mH
Capacitors 4/8/16µF, 450VAC
A unit which is wed to link the unit
together
SAFETY U -LINK CODE
446-000
SAFETY CONNECTING
LEAD
CODE
237-001
4mm connecting leads
VERTICAL FRAME CODE
297-000
High Level: Din Standard
A4 with two shelves
Material: Aluminium
Side Frame: T shape